John Taylor Engineering Services Ltd (JTES Ltd)
Units 2 - 4 Congleton Trade Centre

Back Lane, Congleton

Cheshire. CW12 4XJ

Tel: 01260 297 700

Mobile: 07760 284145

Fax: 01470 500270

Email: sales@jtes-machinesales.co.uk

Website: www.jtes-machinesales.co.uk

Stock No: 1421
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Amada HFE 100/3 Long stroke
Hydraulic Downstroking Press
Brake

2003

Hydraulic Downstroking
OP 200 CNC

100 tons

3110 mm

620 mm

350 mm

420 mm

7

7.5 Kw

X1, X2,Y1,Y2,R1, 71, Z2

Edwin Sick Electronic Machine
Mounted

Fencing Interlooked

Features and Benefits

®  Pparts and labour warranty (UK).
® Delivery, installation and training available.
® Available to view under power at our warehouse, Just

off junction 17, M6.
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