John Taylor Engineering Services Ltd (JTES Ltd) Units 2 - 4 Congleton Trade Centre Back Lane, Congleton Cheshire. CW12 4XJ Tel: 01260 297 700 Mobile: 07760 284145 Fax: 01470 500270 Email: sales@jtes-machinesales.co.uk Website: www.jtes-machinesales.co.uk

2003 Amada HFE 100/3 Long stroke



Stock No: 1421

Model	Amada HFE 100/3 Long stroke Hydraulic Downstroking Press Brake
Year	2003
Press Type	Hydraulic Downstroking
Control	OP 200 CNC
Bending Pressure	100 tons
Bending Length	3110 mm
Open Height	620 mm
Stroke Length	350 mm
Throat Depth	420 mm
No. of Axis	7
Motor Size	7.5 Kw
Axis Configuration	X1, X2, Y1, Y2, R1, Z1, Z2
Guards Front	Edwin Sick Electronic Machine Mounted
Side Rear	Fencing Interlooked

Features and Benefits

- Parts and labour warranty (UK).
- Delivery, installation and training available.
- Available to view under power at our warehouse, Just off junction 17, M6.